District:

For Fiscal Year Ending 7/31/2023

2022
Month:

2023

Total

HARRIS COUNTY W.C.I.D. #110

KwH used

Amount paid

August

232,453

19,240.42

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

232,453

19,240.42

0.08

Average

CCF Used

Amount paid

1

125.87

125.87

P14



