Total													2023						Month:	2022		District: For Fiscal
	July		June		Мау		April		March		February		January		December	November	October	September	August			District: HARRIS COUNTY W.C.I.D. #110 For Fiscal Year Ending 7/31/2023
232,453																			232,453	KwH used		/ W.C.I.D. #110 023
19,240.42					•														19,240.42	Amount paid		
Average	0.08 Average																					
_																			_	CCF Used		
125.87														MANAGEM AND					125.87	Amount paid		